Team Overall Results

Boys Jr High

Incomplete Teams

Place Name
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Pleasant
Shelby
Lexington
Upper Sandusky
Northmor
Ontario

Lucas

New London
Fredericktown
Madison
Ashland

www.ohioraceday.com

Average Time  Score
00:12:51.92 62
00:13:07.49 98
00:13:19.29 104
00:13:33.69 133
00:13:35.40 138
00:13:44.46 146
00:13:44.74 151
00:14:07.28 172
00:14:19.32 194
00:14:34.51 224
00:16:04.67 289
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Name

Hillsdale

St. Peter's

Mansfield

Clear Fork

Average Time Finishers

00:16:19.99
00:14:19.52
00:15:31.59
00:15:45.86
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Team Results

Boys Jr High

Place Team Name Average Time _# of Finishers Team Score

1 Pleasant 00:12:51.92 7 62
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 4 Ethan Marshall 00:12:22:553 4

2 12 Nicky Dewet 00:12:50:557 11

3 14 Ben Dunham 00:12:54:063 13

4 15 Ethan Lichtenberger 00:12:58:957 14

5 22 Mason Cluff 00:13:13:493 20

6 32 Austin Pelfrey 00:13:47:593 0

7 70 Aden Chesser 00:15:26:080 0

2 Shelby 00:13:07.49 9 98
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 2 Robbie Davidson 00:11:53:243 2

2 10 Nathan Ganzhorn 00:12:38:043 9

3 17 Luke Dininger 00:13:01:763 15

4 37 Brentan Graska 00:13:59:527 35

5 39 Huck Finnegan 00:14:04:880 37

6 40 Caleb Vogt 00:14:06:440 0

7 41 Chandelor Gribble 00:14:06:860 0
3 Lexington 00:13:19.29 16 104
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 13 Ethan Peebles 00:12:53:223 12

2 18 Eddie Devaney 00:13:02:860 16

3 25 Dylan Burks 00:13:25:963 23

4 28 Cooper Schurig 00:13:35:710 26

5 29 Max Casey 00:13:38:737 27

6 33 Mathew Marlow 00:13:51:973 0

7 45 Bradley Miller 00:14:12:783 0
4 Upper Sandusky 00:13:33.69 11 133
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 8 Owen Mawer 00:12:32:173 7

2 24 Jonah Voorheis 00:13:20:993 22

3 30 Ethan Collins 00:13:45:853 28

4 36 Ashton Vent 00:13:58:877 34

5 44 Coy Shoemaker 00:14:10:573 42

6 46 Landon Fields 00:14:17:960 0

7 74 Zach Rosvanis 00:15:49:317 0
5 Northmor 00:13:35.40 8 138
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 9 Jayden McClain 00:12:32:173 8
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Boys Jr High

2 19 T.J. Diehl 00:13:05:610 17

3 27 Jack Sears 00:13:28:290 25

4 42 Dylan Amens 00:14:07:513 40

5 53 Ethan Branch 00:14:43:457 48

6 84 Owen Philpot 00:16:26:850 0

7 95 Jeremiah Adams 00:17:18:233 0
6 Ontario 00:13:44.46 7 146
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 3 Ken Chang 00:12:11:903 3

2 11 Colin Walters 00:12:44:207 10

3 21 Nate Judson 00:13:10:880 19

4 63 Alex Rose 00:15:13:333 56

5 68 Miles Meisse 00:15:22:000 58

6 79 Dane Ervin 00:16:08:073 0

7 82 Josh So 00:16:19:023 0
7 Lucas 00:13:44.74 6 151
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 20 Nicholas Pfeiffer 00:13:07:177 18

2 23 Devin Norfleet 00:13:20:520 21

3 26 Antonio Restelli 00:13:27:160 24

4 43 Nathan Pfeiffer 00:14:08:750 41

5 52 Braden Boyer 00:14:40:137 47

6 73 Nick Poland 00:15:29:930 0
8 New London 00:14:07.28 11 172
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 1 Tyler Twining 00:11:50:093 1

2 6 Braeden Geist 00:12:29:127 5

3 38 Jack Dvorak 00:14:00:390 36

4 78 Ethan Rivera 00:16:02:980 64

5 81 Logan Girton 00:16:13:847 66

6 87 Taylor Cowie 00:16:32:043 0

7 96 Wyatt Harrison 00:17:19:737 0
9 Fredericktown 00:14:19.32 14 194
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 7 Evan France 00:12:31:960 6

2 35 Alex Selby 00:13:56:427 33

3 55 Brady VanHouten 00:14:51:940 49

4 58 Chase Keyes 00:15:05:653 52

5 61 Peyton Hogg 00:15:10:627 54

6 62 James Newman 00:15:11:877 0

7 69 Zane Stricker 00:15:24:337 0
10 Madison 00:14:34.51 8 224
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Boys Jr High

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 34 Easton Mazak 00:13:55:833 32

2 47 Gavin Cates 00:14:21:043 45

3 50 Wyatt Rivers 00:14:32:180 46

4 56 Hunter Phelps 00:14:59:037 50

S 57 Jason Barr 00:15:04:470 51

6 67 Lane Hancock 00:15:17:093 0

7 94 Andrew Larson 00:17:12:423 0
11 Ashland 00:16:04.67 6 289
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 31 Lukah Will 00:13:46:970 29

2 59 Cameron Lance 00:15:08:003 53

3 76 Jake Rivenburgh 00:15:57:870 63

4 88 Aaron Lemon 00:16:33:117 70

5 106 Evan Loss 00:18:57:437 74

6 109 Jackson Sabourin 00:19:51:113 0
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Individual Overall Results

Boys Jr High

Overall Score Name

1 1 Tyler Twining

2 2 Robbie Davidson
3 3 Ken Chang

4 4 Ethan Marshall
5 0 Zach Keffalas

6 5 Braeden Geist
7 6 Evan France

8 7 Owen Mawer

9 8 Jayden McClain
10 9 Nathan Ganzhorn
11 10  Colin Walters
12 11  Nicky Dewet

13 12  Ethan Peebles
14 13  Ben Dunham

15 14  Ethan Lichtenberger
16 0 William Payne
17 15  Luke Dininger
18 16  Eddie Devaney
19 17  T.J. Diehl

20 18 Nicholas Pfeiffer
21 19  Nate Judson

22 20  Mason Cluff

23 21  Devin Norfleet
24 22 Jonah Voorheis
25 23  Dylan Burks

26 24 Antonio Restelli
27 25  Jack Sears

28 26  Cooper Schurig
29 27 Max Casey

30 28  Ethan Collins
31 29 Lukah Will

32 30  Austin Pelfrey
33 31  Mathew Marlow
34 32  Easton Mazak
35 33  Alex Selby
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8th 00:11:50:093
8th 00:11:53:243
8th 00:12:11:903
7th 00:12:22:553
8th 00:12:28:927
8th 00:12:29:127
8th 00:12:31:960
8th 00:12:32:173
8th 00:12:32:173
8th 00:12:38:043
8th 00:12:44:207
8th 00:12:50:557
8th 00:12:53:223
7th 00:12:54:063
8th 00:12:58:957
8th 00:13:01:550
7th 00:13:01:763
8th 00:13:02:860
8th 00:13:05:610
7th 00:13:07:177
8th 00:13:10:880
8th 00:13:13:493
8th 00:13:20:520
8th 00:13:20:993
8th 00:13:25:963
7th 00:13:27:160
8th 00:13:28:290
8th 00:13:35:710
8th 00:13:38:737
8th 00:13:45:853
7th 00:13:46:970
8th 00:13:47:593
7th 00:13:51:973
7th 00:13:55:833
8th 00:13:56:427
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Team

New London
Shelby
Ontario
Pleasant

St. Peter's
New London
Fredericktown
Upper Sandusky
Northmor
Shelby
Ontario
Pleasant
Lexington
Pleasant
Pleasant
Mansfield
Shelby
Lexington
Northmor
Lucas
Ontario
Pleasant
Lucas

Upper Sandusky
Lexington
Lucas
Northmor
Lexington
Lexington
Upper Sandusky
Ashland
Pleasant
Lexington
Madison

Fredericktown
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36 34
37 35
38 36
39 37
40 38
41 39
42 40
43 41
44 42
45 43
46 44
47 45
48

49 0
50 46
51 0
52 47
53 48
54 0
55 49
56 50
57 51
58 52
59 53
60 0
61 54
62 55
63 56
64

65

66

67 57
68 58
69 59
70 60
71

72 0
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Ashton Vent
Brentan Graska
Jack Dvorak
Huck Finnegan
Caleb Vogt
Chandelor Gribble
Dylan Amens
Nathan Pfeiffer
Coy Shoemaker
Bradley Miller
Landon Fields
Gavin Cates
Noah Caldwell
Brennan Hamilton
Wyatt Rivers
Keegan Blackwell
Braden Boyer
Ethan Branch
Jesse Domka
Brady VanHouten
Hunter Phelps
Jason Barr
Chase Keyes
Cameron Lance
Jeffrey Moody
Peyton Hogg
James Newman
Alex Rose

Ben Wallis
Graham Sanders
Griffin Pigman
Lane Hancock
Miles Meisse
Zane Stricker
Aden Chesser
Joseph Weiss
Blake Muntis

Boys Jr High

7th
8th
7th
7th
8th
7th
8th
7th
8th
8th
7th
7th
7th
7th
7th
8th
7th
8th
7th
8th
7th
7th
8th
8th
8th
7th
8th
7th
7th
8th
8th
8th
7th
7th
8th
7th
7th

00:13:58:877
00:13:59:527
00:14:00:390
00:14:04:880
00:14:06:440
00:14:06:860
00:14:07:513
00:14:08:750
00:14:10:573
00:14:12:783
00:14:17:960
00:14:21:043
00:14:22:913
00:14:30:353
00:14:32:180
00:14:39:667
00:14:40:137
00:14:43:457
00:14:47:303
00:14:51:940
00:14:59:037
00:15:04:470
00:15:05:653
00:15:08:003
00:15:08:660
00:15:10:627
00:15:11:877
00:15:13:333
00:15:13:483
00:15:14:107
00:15:15:667
00:15:17:093
00:15:22:000
00:15:24:337
00:15:26:080
00:15:26:237
00:15:26:603
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Upper Sandusky
Shelby

New London
Shelby
Shelby
Shelby
Northmor
Lucas

Upper Sandusky
Lexington
Upper Sandusky
Madison
Lexington
Lexington
Madison
Lexington
Lucas
Northmor
Lexington
Fredericktown
Madison
Madison
Fredericktown
Ashland

Clear Fork
Fredericktown
Fredericktown
Ontario

Clear Fork
Mansfield
Lexington
Madison
Ontario
Fredericktown
Pleasant
Shelby
Shelby
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73 61
74 62
75 0
76 63
77 0
78 64
79 65
80 0
81 66
82 67
83 0
84 68
85

86 0
87 69
88 70
89 0
90 0
91 0
92 0
93 0
94 71
95 72
96 73
97 0
98 0
99 0
100 0
101 0
102 0
103 0
104 0
105 0
106 74
107

108

109 75
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Nick Poland
Zach Rosvanis
Owen Krabill
Jake Rivenburgh
Cooper Conkling
Ethan Rivera
Dane Ervin
Russ Henrich
Logan Girton
Josh So

Gabe Murawski
Owen Philpot
Zack Yoder
Hayden Couch
Taylor Cowie
Aaron Lemon
Silas Hoam
Jacob Brant
Caiden Moody
David Newdome
Evan Matney
Andrew Larson
Jeremiah Adams
Wyatt Harrison
Nathan Lubera
George Goad
Roger Micheli
Conner Byrd
Owen Livingston
Isaiah VanSlyke
Carson Keller
Logan Clapp
Nathaniel Phillips
Evan Loss
Jacob Pever
Tyler Parsons

Jackson Sabourin

Boys Jr High

7th
7th
7th
8th
7th
7th
8th
7th
8th
8th
7th
7th
8th
8th
8th
7th
8th
7th
8th
7th
8th
8th
7th
7th
8th
8th
8th
7th
8th
8th
7th
8th
8th
7th
7th
7th
7th

00:15:29:930
00:15:49:317
00:15:55:137
00:15:57:870
00:15:58:977
00:16:02:980
00:16:08:073
00:16:10:120
00:16:13:847
00:16:19:023
00:16:20:000
00:16:26:850
00:16:27:403
00:16:28:727
00:16:32:043
00:16:33:117
00:16:34:403
00:16:40:713
00:16:42:350
00:16:46:633
00:16:54:993
00:17:12:423
00:17:18:233
00:17:19:737
00:17:20:800
00:17:22:003
00:17:35:270
00:17:48:713
00:17:56:677
00:18:06:917
00:18:12:090
00:18:35:517
00:18:52:033
00:18:57:437
00:19:09:900
00:19:45:133
00:19:51:113
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Lucas

Upper Sandusky
Fredericktown
Ashland
Clear Fork
New London
Ontario

St. Peter's
New London
Ontario
Hillsdale
Northmor
Fredericktown
Mansfield
New London
Ashland
Fredericktown
Lexington
Clear Fork
Lexington
Lexington
Madison
Northmor
New London
Fredericktown
Mansfield
Upper Sandusky
New London
New London
Fredericktown
New London
Lexington
Madison
Ashland
Upper Sandusky
Northmor
Ashland
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112
113
114

O O O o o

www.ohioraceday.com

Jayson Herbst
Braden Gatchell
Matthew Homburg
Kellan Streby

Logan Blystone

Boys Jr High

8th
8th
8th
7th
7th

00:19:54:227
00:20:00:433
00:20:00:713
00:20:06:817
00:20:40:137
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Fredericktown
Upper Sandusky
Upper Sandusky
Fredericktown

New London
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