Team Overall Results						
Place	<u>Name</u>	Average Time	Score			
1	Pleasant	00:12:51.92	62			
2	Shelby	00:13:07.49	98			
3	Lexington	00:13:19.29	104			
4	Upper Sandusky	00:13:33.69	133			
5	Northmor	00:13:35.40	138			
6	Ontario	00:13:44.46	146			
7	Lucas	00:13:44.74	151			
8	New London	00:14:07.28	172			
9	Fredericktown	00:14:19.32	194			
10	Madison	00:14:34.51	224			
11	Ashland	00:16:04.67	289			

Incomplete Teams						
<u>Name</u>	Average Time	<u>Finishers</u>				
Hillsdale	00:16:19.99	1				
St. Peter's	00:14:19.52	2				
Mansfield	00:15:31.59	4				
Clear Fork	00:15:45.86	4				

www.ohioraceday.com Printed: 9/23/2017 11:23:29 AM Page: 1 of 8

<u>Place</u>	Team Name			Average Time	# of Finishers	Team Score
1	Pleasant			00:12:51.92	7	62
	Team Position	Overall Position	Name		<u>Time</u>	<u>Score</u>
	1	4	Ethan Marshall		00:12:22:553	4
	2	12	Nicky Dewet		00:12:50:557	11
	3	14	Ben Dunham		00:12:54:063	13
	4	15	Ethan Lichtenberger		00:12:58:957	14
	5	22	Mason Cluff		00:13:13:493	20
	6	32	Austin Pelfrey		00:13:47:593	0
	7	70	Aden Chesser		00:15:26:080	0
2	Shelby			00:13:07.49	9	98
	Team Position	Overall Position	<u>Name</u>		<u>Time</u>	<u>Score</u>
	1	2	Robbie Davidson		00:11:53:243	2
	2	10	Nathan Ganzhorn		00:12:38:043	9
	3	17	Luke Dininger		00:13:01:763	15
	4	37	Brentan Graska		00:13:59:527	35
	5	39	Huck Finnegan		00:14:04:880	37
	6	40	Caleb Vogt		00:14:06:440	0
	7	41	Chandelor Gribble		00:14:06:860	0
3	Lexington			00:13:19.29	16	104
	Team Position	Overall Position	<u>Name</u>		<u>Time</u>	<u>Score</u>
	1	13	Ethan Peebles		00:12:53:223	12
	2	18	Eddie Devaney		00:13:02:860	16
	3	25	Dylan Burks		00:13:25:963	23
	4	28	Cooper Schurig		00:13:35:710	26
	5	29	Max Casey		00:13:38:737	27
	6	33	Mathew Marlow		00:13:51:973	0
	7	45	Bradley Miller		00:14:12:783	0
4	Upper Sandusky	<i>'</i>		00:13:33.69	11	133
	Team Position	Overall Position	Name		<u>Time</u>	<u>Score</u>
	1	8	Owen Mawer		00:12:32:173	7
	2	24	Jonah Voorheis		00:13:20:993	22
	3	30	Ethan Collins		00:13:45:853	28
	4	36	Ashton Vent		00:13:58:877	34
	5	44	Coy Shoemaker		00:14:10:573	42
	6	46	Landon Fields		00:14:17:960	0
	7	74	Zach Rosvanis		00:15:49:317	0
5	Northmor			00:13:35.40	8	138
	Team Position	Overall Position	<u>Name</u>		<u>Time</u>	<u>Score</u>
	1	9	Jayden McClain		00:12:32:173	8

Printed: 9/23/2017 11:23:29 AM

www.ohioraceday.com

Page: 2 of 8

10	Madison			00:14:34.51	8	224
	7	69	Zane Stricker	00-44-04-54	00:15:24:337	0
	6	62	James Newman		00:15:11:877	0
	5	61	Peyton Hogg		00:15:10:627	54
	4	58	Chase Keyes		00:15:05:653	52
	3	55	Brady VanHouten		00:14:51:940	49
	2	35	Alex Selby		00:13:56:427	33
	1	7	Evan France		00:12:31:960	6
	Team Position	Overall Position	<u>Name</u>		<u>Time</u>	<u>Score</u>
9	Fredericktown			00:14:19.32	14	194
	7	96	Wyatt Harrison		00:17:19:737	0
	6	87	Taylor Cowie		00:16:32:043	0
	5	81	Logan Girton		00:16:13:847	66
	4	78	Ethan Rivera		00:16:02:980	64
	3	38	Jack Dvorak		00:14:00:390	36
	2	6	Braeden Geist		00:12:29:127	5
	1	1	Tyler Twining		00:11:50:093	1
	Team Position	Overall Position	<u>Name</u>		<u>Time</u>	<u>Score</u>
B	New London			00:14:07.28	11	172
	6	73	Nick Poland		00:15:29:930	0
	5	52	Braden Boyer		00:14:40:137	47
	4	43	Nathan Pfeiffer		00:14:08:750	41
	3	26	Antonio Restelli		00:13:27:160	24
	2	23	Devin Norfleet		00:13:20:520	21
	1	20	Nicholas Pfeiffer		00:13:07:177	18
	Team Position	Overall Position	<u>Name</u>		<u>Time</u>	<u>Score</u>
7	Lucas			00:13:44.74	6	151
7	7	82	Josh So	00.42.44.74	00:16:19:023	0
	6	79	Dane Ervin		00:16:08:073	0
	5	68	Miles Meisse		00:15:22:000	58
	4	63	Alex Rose		00:15:13:333	56 50
	3	21	Nate Judson		00:13:10:880	19
	2	11	Colin Walters		00:12:44:207	10
	1	3	Ken Chang		00:12:11:903	3
	Team Position	Overall Position	<u>Name</u>		<u>Time</u>	<u>Score</u>
6	Ontario			00:13:44.46	7	146
	7	95	Jeremiah Adams	00.40.44.40	00:17:18:233	0
	6	84	Owen Philpot		00:16:26:850	0
	5	53	Ethan Branch		00:14:43:457	48
	4	42	Dylan Amens		00:14:07:513	40
	3	27	Jack Sears		00:13:28:290	25
	2	19	T.J. Diehl		00:13:05:610	17

Team Position	Overall Position	<u>Name</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Score</u>
1	34	Easton Mazak	00:13:55:833	32
2	47	Gavin Cates	00:14:21:043	45
3	50	Wyatt Rivers	00:14:32:180	46
4	56	Hunter Phelps	00:14:59:037	50
5	57	Jason Barr	00:15:04:470	51
6	67	Lane Hancock	00:15:17:093	0
7	94	Andrew Larson	00:17:12:423	0
Ashland		00:16:04.67	6	289
Ashland <u>Team Position</u>	Overall Position	00:16:04.67 Name	6 	289 <u>Score</u>
	Overall Position 31			
		<u>Name</u>	Time	Score
Team Position	31	Name Lukah Will	<u>Time</u> 00:13:46:970	<u>Score</u> 29
Team Position 1 2	31 59	Name Lukah Will Cameron Lance	Time 00:13:46:970 00:15:08:003	<u>Score</u> 29 53
Team Position 1 2 3	31 59 76	Name Lukah Will Cameron Lance Jake Rivenburgh	Time 00:13:46:970 00:15:08:003 00:15:57:870	Score 29 53 63
	1 2 3 4 5 6 7	1 34 2 47 3 50 4 56 5 57 6 67 7 94	1 34 Easton Mazak 2 47 Gavin Cates 3 50 Wyatt Rivers 4 56 Hunter Phelps 5 57 Jason Barr 6 67 Lane Hancock 7 94 Andrew Larson	1 34 Easton Mazak 00:13:55:833 2 47 Gavin Cates 00:14:21:043 3 50 Wyatt Rivers 00:14:32:180 4 56 Hunter Phelps 00:14:59:037 5 57 Jason Barr 00:15:04:470 6 67 Lane Hancock 00:15:17:093 7 94 Andrew Larson 00:17:12:423

Individual Overall Results

Overall	Score		Class	 <u>Time</u>	<u>Team</u>
1	1	Tyler Twining	8th	00:11:50:093	New London
2	2	Robbie Davidson	8th	00:11:53:243	Shelby
3	3	Ken Chang	8th	00:12:11:903	Ontario
4	4	Ethan Marshall	7th	00:12:22:553	Pleasant
5	0	Zach Keffalas	8th	00:12:28:927	St. Peter's
6	5	Braeden Geist	8th	00:12:29:127	New London
7	6	Evan France	8th	00:12:31:960	Fredericktown
8	7	Owen Mawer	8th	00:12:32:173	Upper Sandusky
9	8	Jayden McClain	8th	00:12:32:173	Northmor
10	9	Nathan Ganzhorn	8th	00:12:38:043	Shelby
11	10	Colin Walters	8th	00:12:44:207	Ontario
12	11	Nicky Dewet	8th	00:12:50:557	Pleasant
13	12	Ethan Peebles	8th	00:12:53:223	Lexington
14	13	Ben Dunham	7th	00:12:54:063	Pleasant
15	14	Ethan Lichtenberger	8th	00:12:58:957	Pleasant
16	0	William Payne	8th	00:13:01:550	Mansfield
17	15	Luke Dininger	7th	00:13:01:763	Shelby
18	16	Eddie Devaney	8th	00:13:02:860	Lexington
19	17	T.J. Diehl	8th	00:13:05:610	Northmor
20	18	Nicholas Pfeiffer	7th	00:13:07:177	Lucas
21	19	Nate Judson	8th	00:13:10:880	Ontario
22	20	Mason Cluff	8th	00:13:13:493	Pleasant
23	21	Devin Norfleet	8th	00:13:20:520	Lucas
24	22	Jonah Voorheis	8th	00:13:20:993	Upper Sandusky
25	23	Dylan Burks	8th	00:13:25:963	Lexington
26	24	Antonio Restelli	7th	00:13:27:160	Lucas
27	25	Jack Sears	8th	00:13:28:290	Northmor
28	26	Cooper Schurig	8th	00:13:35:710	Lexington
29	27	Max Casey	8th	00:13:38:737	Lexington
30	28	Ethan Collins	8th	00:13:45:853	Upper Sandusky
31	29	Lukah Will	7th	00:13:46:970	Ashland
32	30	Austin Pelfrey	8th	00:13:47:593	Pleasant
33	31	Mathew Marlow	7th	00:13:51:973	Lexington
34	32	Easton Mazak	7th	00:13:55:833	Madison
35	33	Alex Selby	8th	00:13:56:427	Fredericktown

36	34	Ashton Vent	7th	00:13:58:877	Upper Sandusky
37	35	Brentan Graska	8th	00:13:59:527	Shelby
38	36	Jack Dvorak	7th	00:14:00:390	New London
39	37	Huck Finnegan	7th	00:14:04:880	Shelby
40	38	Caleb Vogt	8th	00:14:06:440	Shelby
41	39	Chandelor Gribble	7th	00:14:06:860	Shelby
42	40	Dylan Amens	8th	00:14:07:513	Northmor
43	41	Nathan Pfeiffer	7th	00:14:08:750	Lucas
44	42	Coy Shoemaker	8th	00:14:10:573	Upper Sandusky
45	43	Bradley Miller	8th	00:14:12:783	Lexington
46	44	Landon Fields	7th	00:14:17:960	Upper Sandusky
47	45	Gavin Cates	7th	00:14:21:043	Madison
48	0	Noah Caldwell	7th	00:14:22:913	Lexington
49	0	Brennan Hamilton	7th	00:14:30:353	Lexington
50	46	Wyatt Rivers	7th	00:14:32:180	Madison
51	0	Keegan Blackwell	8th	00:14:39:667	Lexington
52	47	Braden Boyer	7th	00:14:40:137	Lucas
53	48	Ethan Branch	8th	00:14:43:457	Northmor
54	0	Jesse Domka	7th	00:14:47:303	Lexington
55	49	Brady VanHouten	8th	00:14:51:940	Fredericktown
56	50	Hunter Phelps	7th	00:14:59:037	Madison
57	51	Jason Barr	7th	00:15:04:470	Madison
58	52	Chase Keyes	8th	00:15:05:653	Fredericktown
59	53	Cameron Lance	8th	00:15:08:003	Ashland
60	0	Jeffrey Moody	8th	00:15:08:660	Clear Fork
61	54	Peyton Hogg	7th	00:15:10:627	Fredericktown
62	55	James Newman	8th	00:15:11:877	Fredericktown
63	56	Alex Rose	7th	00:15:13:333	Ontario
64	0	Ben Wallis	7th	00:15:13:483	Clear Fork
65	0	Graham Sanders	8th	00:15:14:107	Mansfield
66	0	Griffin Pigman	8th	00:15:15:667	Lexington
67	57	Lane Hancock	8th	00:15:17:093	Madison
68	58	Miles Meisse	7th	00:15:22:000	Ontario
69	59	Zane Stricker	7th	00:15:24:337	Fredericktown
70	60	Aden Chesser	8th	00:15:26:080	Pleasant
71	0	Joseph Weiss	7th	00:15:26:237	Shelby
72	0	Blake Muntis	7th	00:15:26:603	Shelby

73	61	Nick Poland	7th	00:15:29:930	Lucas
74	62	Zach Rosvanis	7th	00:15:49:317	Upper Sandusky
75	0	Owen Krabill	7th	00:15:55:137	Fredericktown
76	63	Jake Rivenburgh	8th	00:15:57:870	Ashland
77	0	Cooper Conkling	7th	00:15:58:977	Clear Fork
78	64	Ethan Rivera	7th	00:16:02:980	New London
79	65	Dane Ervin	8th	00:16:08:073	Ontario
80	0	Russ Henrich	7th	00:16:10:120	St. Peter's
81	66	Logan Girton	8th	00:16:13:847	New London
82	67	Josh So	8th	00:16:19:023	Ontario
83	0	Gabe Murawski	7th	00:16:20:000	Hillsdale
84	68	Owen Philpot	7th	00:16:26:850	Northmor
85	0	Zack Yoder	8th	00:16:27:403	Fredericktown
86	0	Hayden Couch	8th	00:16:28:727	Mansfield
87	69	Taylor Cowie	8th	00:16:32:043	New London
88	70	Aaron Lemon	7th	00:16:33:117	Ashland
89	0	Silas Hoam	8th	00:16:34:403	Fredericktown
90	0	Jacob Brant	7th	00:16:40:713	Lexington
91	0	Caiden Moody	8th	00:16:42:350	Clear Fork
92	0	David Newdome	7th	00:16:46:633	Lexington
93	0	Evan Matney	8th	00:16:54:993	Lexington
94	71	Andrew Larson	8th	00:17:12:423	Madison
95	72	Jeremiah Adams	7th	00:17:18:233	Northmor
96	73	Wyatt Harrison	7th	00:17:19:737	New London
97	0	Nathan Lubera	8th	00:17:20:800	Fredericktown
98	0	George Goad	8th	00:17:22:003	Mansfield
99	0	Roger Micheli	8th	00:17:35:270	Upper Sandusky
100	0	Conner Byrd	7th	00:17:48:713	New London
101	0	Owen Livingston	8th	00:17:56:677	New London
102	0	Isaiah VanSlyke	8th	00:18:06:917	Fredericktown
103	0	Carson Keller	7th	00:18:12:090	New London
104	0	Logan Clapp	8th	00:18:35:517	Lexington
105	0	Nathaniel Phillips	8th	00:18:52:033	Madison
106	74	Evan Loss	7th	00:18:57:437	Ashland
107	0	Jacob Pever	7th	00:19:09:900	Upper Sandusky
108	0	Tyler Parsons	7th	00:19:45:133	Northmor
109	75	Jackson Sabourin	7th	00:19:51:113	Ashland

110	0	Jayson Herbst	8th	00:19:54:227	Fredericktown
111	0	Braden Gatchell	8th	00:20:00:433	Upper Sandusky
112	0	Matthew Homburg	8th	00:20:00:713	Upper Sandusky
113	0	Kellan Streby	7th	00:20:06:817	Fredericktown
114	0	Logan Blystone	7th	00:20:40:137	New London

www.ohioraceday.com Printed: 9/23/2017 11:23:29 AM Page: 8 of 8